¢

SUN VALLEY BRONZE

FINISHES

HAND PEENED COLLECTION

CS-HP1510PLMB
Passage Latch/Mortise Bolt Privacy Door Set

21/2" x10"
Shown with K-HP214 Hand Peened Knob

www.sunvalleybronze.com 706 South Main Street, Bellevue, Idaho 83313 | 866.788.3631

1/4"
1

31/2"

3II

21/2"

12 1/2"]

q

10"

o

{

31/2"

3II



